  11/03/2022
  Page 1 of 2
Landscape Addendum  Addendum #: 03
To: Prospective Contractors  From: Zoe Wimmer
Company Name:
O2 Planning + Design
Date: 2022-03-11
Contact: zoe.wimmer@o2design.com Enclosures:

DEMOLITION LEGEND MATERIALS LEGEND PLANTING LEGEND
SHEET INDEX - NAME AND NUMBERING CONVENTION
SHEET TYPE DESIGNATION
0 GENERAL
1 PLANS
2 ELEVATIONS
3 SECTIONS
4 ENLARGEMENT PLANS
5 DETAILS
6 SCHEDUALES
9 3D REPRESENTATIONS
DISCIPLINE DESIGNATIONS
G GENERAL
L LANDSCAPE
SEQUENCE NUMBER
WORK TYPE DESIGNATIONS
S SITE
D DEMOLITION AND SITE PROTECTION
G GRADING
I IRRIGATOIN
H HARDSCAPE
P PLANTING
LS-1XX
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W W W
W
W
W
W
W
W W W W W W W W W W W W W
6.25
1
LS-500
2
LS-500
EXISTING DRIVE AISLE TO REMAIN
E
X